Sr. No.

10
11
12

13
14

15
16

17

TAT Subject
Guijarati
Science &

Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Social Science
English
English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Social Science
English
English

Science &
Technology/mathemat
English
Science &
Technology/mathemat
English
Science &
Technology/mathemat
Social Science

Application
Number

SGV103026161
SGV101009992

SGV101011065
SGV101031700

SGV102010808
SGV105017184
SGV105006293
SGV101017205

SGV102031441
SGV105004828
SGV105001928
SGV101033725

SGV105018306
SGV101032615

SGV105026490
SGV101029861

SGV102030327

Government Secondary Recruitment - 2019
Waiting List Candidate District Allocation

Candidate Name
BHARTIBEN RAMNIKLAL KYADA
REENABEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL

NILAMBEN GANGDASBHAI DESAI

PAYALBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL

MEHULKUMAR HARIBHAI PARMAR
MOSIN LATIF MEMON
SONALBAHEN MOBUJI RAJPUT
PUJA NANJIBHAI BABARIYA

DIPIKABAHEN DAHYABHAI MAKWANA
NIDHI BHANUPRASAD GOR
RIDHAMKUMAR SANTOSHKUMAR PATEL
GUDAN JITENDRASINH RAJPUT

ROJMINA AlYUBBHAI PATEL
ALAY JAYENDRAKUMAR PATEL

JYOTIBEN POONJABHAI PATEL
CHAITALI JATINKUMAR SHAH

RAHULKUMAR KANTIBHAI PATEL

Allotted
Category

General

General

General

General

General
General
General

General

General
General
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Is Serviceman
No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is PH
No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Gender
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male
Female

Female

Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Total Merit
72.9586

70.2750

69.8864

69.8769

72.7474
66.9339
66.8969
69.6738

72.5028
66.7106
66.6492

69.5150

66.5834
69.4694

66.5822

69.4139

72.4375

2/16/2021



Sr. No.

18

19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

TAT Subject
Science &
Technology/mathemat
English
Science &
Technology/mathemat
English
Science &
Technology/mathemat
English
English
English
English
English
Science &

Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English

Application
Number

SGV101018827

SGV105023919
SGV101001238

SGV105010629
SGV101002767

SGV105010503
SGV105013686
SGV105001379
SGV105021777
SGV105024045
SGV101030026

SGV101014414
SGV101016317

SGV105027134
SGV101028307

SGV101009875
SGV101029860

SGV105020694

Government Secondary Recruitment - 2019
Waiting List Candidate District Allocation

Candidate Name

TUSHAR ASHOKBHAI PANDYA

SAPANABEN AJITSINH MAHIDA
JAINA KUNAL KUMAR SHAH

TRUPTIBAHEN JITENDRAKUMAR RAVAL

JALPA GUNVANTBHAI SHAH

MAYURIBAHEN SHARADKUMAR GOR
EKATA BHARATKUMAR MAKANI
ASMA AlYUBBHAI VADNAGARWALA
MANISHDEV KRUSHNALAL SOLANKI
MINAL RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI
SHWETABEN MUKESHBHAI PAREKH

MALKU JINABHAI DHUNDHALAVA

ANKITABAHEN MANUBHAI PATEL

AMITKUMAR GIDIONBHAI CHAUHAN
PRIYANKABEN RAMESHBHAI ROHIT

DHARA NARAYANBHAI MAKWANA

KALPANABEN NATVARBHAI SOLANKY

URVASHIBEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL

Allotted
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General
General
General
General
General

General

General

General

SEBC
SC

SC

SC

ST

Is Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Total Merit

69.3632

66.5387

69.2635

66.2977
69.2205

66.2371
66.1407
66.0573
66.0403
65.9122
68.7960

68.7897

68.7792

65.9397

64.2067

63.8394

63.6800

63.9300

2/16/2021



Sr. No.

36

37

38

39

40

TAT Subject
Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English

Application
Number
SGV101024212
SGV101026379
SGV101009206

SGV101021324

SGV105008438

Government Secondary Recruitment - 2019
Waiting List Candidate District Allocation

Candidate Name

VAISHALI LALJIBHAI GUJARAT

PRATIXABEN DHIRUBHAI PATEL

LALITKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL

ANJANA RAMESHBHAI VIDJA

DHARMENDRAKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI PATEL

Allotted
Category
ST
ST
EWS

EWS

EWS

Is Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Total Merit

63.9533

63.2868

68.7730

68.7001

65.7980

2/16/2021



